Synthesizer, SMT for RFID
Covering all UHF Bands
Rev. V2
MASY-007028-000100
•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266   •  Europe  Tel: +353.21.244.6400
•  India  Tel: +91.80.4155721            •  China  Tel: +86.21.2407.1588
    Visit www.macomtech.com for additional data sheets and product information.
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make

• 260°C Reflow Compatible
• RoHS* Compliant
Ordering Information1, 4
Model No. Band
MASY-007028-0001TR US
MASY-007028-000100 US
MASY-007028-0001TB US
Frequency Package
902 - 928 MHz Tape and Reel
902 - 928 MHz Bulk
902 - 928 MHz Sample Board2
MASY-007028-SW01TB US 902 - 928 MHz Sample Board3
MASY-007028-0001TR European 865 - 868 MHz Tape and Reel
MASY-007028-000100 European 865 - 868 MHz Bulk
MASY-007028-0001TB European 865 - 868 MHz Sample Board2
MASY-007028-SW01TB European 865 - 868 MHz Sample Board3
MASY-007028-0002TR Japanese 950 - 956 MHz Tape and Reel
MASY-007028-000200 Japanese 950 - 956 MHz Bulk
MASY-007028-0002TB Japanese 950 - 956 MHz Sample Board2
MASY-007028-SW02TB Japanese 950 - 956 MHz Sample Board3
Functional Block Diagram
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances, European Union Directive 2002/95/EC.
Description
This synthesizer design integrates a high perform-